Solis Minerals Investor Update - Webinar

04.02.2022 | Newsfile

Vancouver, February 4, 2022 - <u>Solis Minerals Ltd.</u> (ASX: SLM) (TSXV: SLMN) (FSE: 08W) ("Solis Minerals" or "the Company") is pleased to advise that it will be conducting a live investor briefing on Wednesday, February 9th 2022 (AWST, UTC-8).

Mr. Jason Cubitt, President & CEO and Mr. Tony Greenaway, VP of Exploration will conduct an investor update on Solis Minerals.

Following the update there will be an interactive Q&A session, in which Jason and Tony will answer investor questions.

Please feel free to send questions in advance to Stephen Moloney at info@corporatestorytime.com.

The company invites shareholders, investors, and media to participate in this online event by registering at the link below:

https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_wRZJwrt6SzeXDv6wpDWImA

Start time: 9:00am Perth Time (AWST) | 12pm (AEST) | 5:00pm Vancouver Time (GMT-8).

A link to the replay of the webinar will be posted on the Solis Minerals website as soon as it is available for those unable to attend the live session.

This Announcement has been authorised for release to ASX by the Board of Solis Minerals Ltd.

For further information please contact:

Jason Cubitt President and CEO Solis Minerals Ltd. +01 (604) 209 1658

Stephen Moloney Investor Relations Corporate Storytime +61 (0) 403 222 052

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Service Provider (as the term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy of accuracy of this news release.

To view the source version of this press release, please visit https://www.newsfilecorp.com/release/112805

24.04.2025 Seite 1/2

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:
https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/406316--Solis-Minerals-Investor-Update---Webinar.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

24.04.2025 Seite 2/2